Drill Discs /
Extreme Conditions
Drill Discs
All ShieldAg earth-metal chrome-boron steel drill
discs are available as blade only, single disc with
bearing, or boxed sets of two.
Drill discs are available in 13.5˝, 14˝, and 15˝
diameters; 13.5˝ and 15˝ are also available in
notched blades, and domed blades are available
in 13.5˝. A wide variety of bearing sizes, dust cov-
ers, and trash shields are also available.
These Extreme Conditions Discs are more than 17%
thicker to last longer in dry and abrasive conditions, and
they are more than 36% stronger to resist breakage in the
toughest ground. These drill discs are made from high quality
chrome-boron steel for toughness and improved ability to penetrate,
scour and self-clean.
Dust Trash Weight
Part # Size Thickness Bearing Cover Shield Notched Packaged Shims Boxed Lbs
SH13504 13.5 3.5 mm 204 x 2 6 x 11.50
SH13504TYE 13.5 3.5 mm 204 x 2 6 x 11.50
13505 13.5 3.5 mm 205 100 5.00
SH13505 13.5 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 11.50
SH13505N 13.5 3.5 mm 205 x x 2 6 x 11.50
SH13505TS 13.5 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 13.02
SH14005 14.0 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 13.02
SH14005TS 14.0 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 13.02
15005 15.0 3.5 mm 205 100 6.17
SH15005 15.0 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 14.00
SH15005N 15.0 3.5 mm 205 x x 2 6 x 14.00
SH15005TS 15.0 3.5 mm 205 x 2 6 x 14.00
DD13.5RC 13.5 3.5 mm 1 4.60
Replacement disc for John Deere drills 450, 455, 515, 520, 1520, 8100, 8200,
8250, 8300, 8350, 8500, 8550, 9400, 9450; 730, 770, 780 and 1060 air seeders
(all drills with aluminum double-disc center body)
Drill Disc Replacement Parts
Part # Description
204DUST COVER Dust cover for 204 bearing 1 per disc
205DUST COVER Dust cover for 205 bearing 1 per disc
TRASH SHIELD Trash Shield 1 per disc
SHIM Shim 1˝ od x 5/8 id x 1/16˝ thick 3 per disc
204RY2-C Bearing for drill disc assembly 1 per disc
205DDS-C Bearing for drill disc assembly 1 per disc
203KRR-2DG Bearing for DD13.5 RC
203KRR-2DGE Extreme conditions bearing for DD13.5RC Drill Disc
1-800-798-1968 • www.shieldag.com14
Punched for depth-
control rings
Triple-lip seals, both
sides!
Look for the ShieldAg logo on
your drill discs